FY25 SBRC Special Ed Admin Cost Request - River Hills Consortium

River Hills FY24 Administrator Salary without FICA/IPERS

Students Attending River Hills as of Oct. 31, 2023
SBRC Special Ed Administrative Cost per student (rounded)

Member School

AGWSR

Alden
Aplington-Parkersburg
BCLUW

Cedar Falls

Central Elkader
Charles City

Clarksville

Clinton

Des Moines Public
Dike-New Hartford
Dunkerton

East Buchanan

East Marshall
Eldora-New Providence
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
GMG

Greene County
Grinnell-Newburg
Grundy Center
Hubbard-Radcliffe
Hudson

Independence

lowa Falls

Janesville

Jesup

Marshalltown
Montezuma
Nashua-Plainfield
North Butler

North Tama

Northeast

Oelwein
Rudd-Rockford-Marble Rock
South Tama County
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Tripoli

Union

Urbandale

Wapsie Valley
Waterloo
Waverly-Shell Rock
West Delaware County

Students
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Administrator Salary

2,052.07

2,052.07
22,572.77
8,208.28
2,052.07
2,052.07
4,104.14

8,208.28
2,052.07
2,052.07
8,208.28
2,052.07
8,208.28
6,156.21
2,052.07
4,104.14
6,156.21

8,208.28
2,052.07

4,104.14
4,104.14
2,052.07
8,208.28
6,156.21

32,833.12
2,052.07

162,113.53
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FICA

156.98

156.98
1,726.82
627.93

156.98

156.98
313.97

627.93
156.98

156.98
627.93

156.98
627.93
470.95
156.98
313.97
470.95

627.93
156.98

313.97

313.97
156.98
627.93
470.95

2,511.73
156.98

12,401.64

IPERS

193.72

193.72
2,130.87
774.86

193.72

193.72
387.43

774.86
193.72

193.72
774.86

193.72
774.86
581.15
193.72
387.43
581.15

774.86
193.72

387.43

387.43
193.72
774.86
581.15

3,099.45
193.72

15,303.57
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Updated October 31,2023

162,113.57

79
2,052.07

Total Request

2,402.77

2,402.77
26,430.46
9,611.07
2,402.77
2,402.77
4,805.54

9,611.07
2,402.77
2,402.77
9,611.07
2,402.77
9,611.07
7,208.31
2,402.77
4,805.54
7,208.31

9,611.07
2,402.77

4,805.54
4,805.54
2,402.77
9,611.07
7,208.31

38,444.30
2,402.77

189,818.74



	2024-25 SBRC Request

